
    Product Announcement 

Page 1 of 36 
 
 
 

D-Link  Cables 
 

Date: Oct.3.2005  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Model No. Rev. Product Name
DUB-C5AE A1 USB 2.0 AM/AF extension cable in 4.5M

USB Cable

Model No. Rev. Product Name
DKVM-CB5 A1 3 in 1 KVM Cable in 4.5M

KVM Cable

Model No. Rev. Product Name
DFC-SS19TT A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  ST to ST  in 1m
DFC-SS29TT A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  ST to ST  in 2m
DFC-SS39TT A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  ST to ST  in 3m
DFC-SS59TT A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  ST to ST  in 5m
DFC-SS109TT A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  ST to ST  in 10m
DFC-SS19TF A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  ST to FC  in 1m
DFC-SS29TF A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  ST to FC  in 2m
DFC-SS39TF A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  ST to FC  in 3m
DFC-SS59TF A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  ST to FC  in 5m
DFC-SS109TF A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  ST to FC  in 10m
DFC-SS19SS A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  SC to SC  in 1m
DFC-SS29SS A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  SC to SC  in 2m
DFC-SS39SS A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  SC to SC  in 3m
DFC-SS59SS A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  SC to SC  in 5m
DFC-SS109SS A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  SC to SC  in 10m
DFC-SS19SA A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  SC(APC)to SC(APC) in 1m
DFC-SS29SA A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  SC(APC)to SC(APC) in 2m
DFC-SS39SA A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  SC(APC)to SC(APC) in 3m
DFC-SS59SA A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  SC(APC)to SC(APC) in 5m
DFC-SS109SA A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  SC(APC)to SC(APC) in 10m
DFC-SS19ST A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  SC to ST in 1m
DFC-SS29ST A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  SC to ST in 2m

Fiber Optic Cable
Single Mode(9/125um) Simplex

Model No. Rev. Product Name
DCC-5E2U A1 Cat.5E lan cable in 1.8m
DCC-5E3U A1 Cat.5E lan cable in 3m
DCC-5E5U A1 Cat.5E lan cable in 4.5m
DCC-62U A1 Cat.6 lan cable in 1.8m
DCC-63U A1 Cat.6 lan cable in 3m
DCC-65U A1 Cat.6 lan cable in 4.5m

LAN Cable
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DFC-SS39ST A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  SC to ST in 3m
DFC-SS59ST A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  SC to ST in 5m
DFC-SS109ST A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  SC to ST in 10m
DFC-SS19SF A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  SC to FC in 1m
DFC-SS29SF A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  SC to FC in 2m
DFC-SS39SF A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  SC to FC in 3m
DFC-SS59SF A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  SC to FC in 5m
DFC-SS109SF A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  SC to FC in 10m
DFC-SS19LT A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  LC to ST in 1m
DFC-SS29LT A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  LC to ST in 2m
DFC-SS39LT A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  LC to ST in 3m
DFC-SS59LT A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  LC to ST in 5m
DFC-SS109LT A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  LC to ST in 10m
DFC-SS19LS A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  LC to SC in 1m
DFC-SS29LS A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  LC to SC in 2m
DFC-SS39LS A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  LC to SC in 3m
DFC-SS59LS A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  LC to SC in 5m
DFC-SS109LS A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  LC to SC in 10m
DFC-SS19LF A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  LC to FC in 1m
DFC-SS29LF A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  LC to FC in 2m
DFC-SS39LF A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  LC to FC in 3m
DFC-SS59LF A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  LC to FC in 5m
DFC-SS109LF A1 Fiber optic single mode simplex 9/125um  LC to FC in 10m

Model No. Rev. Product Name
DFC-SD19TT A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  ST to ST  in 1m
DFC-SD29TT A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  ST to ST  in 2m
DFC-SD39TT A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  ST to ST  in 3m
DFC-SD59TT A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  ST to ST  in 5m
DFC-SD109TT A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  ST to ST  in 10m
DFC-SD19TF A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  ST to FC  in 1m
DFC-SD29TF A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  ST to FC  in 2m
DFC-SD39TF A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  ST to FC  in 3m
DFC-SD59TF A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  ST to FC  in 5m
DFC-SD109TF A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  ST to FC  in 10m
DFC-SD19SS A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  SC to SC  in 1m
DFC-SD29SS A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  SC to SC  in 2m
DFC-SD39SS A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  SC to SC  in 3m
DFC-SD59SS A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  SC to SC  in 5m
DFC-SD109SS A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  SC to SC  in 10m
DFC-SD19ST A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  SC to ST in 1m
DFC-SD29ST A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  SC to ST in 2m
DFC-SD39ST A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  SC to ST in 3m
DFC-SD59ST A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  SC to ST in 5m
DFC-SD109ST A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  SC to ST in 10m
DFC-SD19SF A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  SC to FC in 1m
DFC-SD29SF A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  SC to FC in 2m
DFC-SD39SF A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  SC to FC in 3m

Single Mode(9/125um) Duplex
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DFC-SD59SF A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  SC to FC in 5m
DFC-SD109SF A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  SC to FC in 10m
DFC-SD19LT A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  LC to ST in 1m
DFC-SD29LT A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  LC to ST in 2m
DFC-SD39LT A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  LC to ST in 3m
DFC-SD59LT A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  LC to ST in 5m
DFC-SD109LT A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  LC to ST in 10m
DFC-SD19LS A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  LC to SC in 1m
DFC-SD29LS A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  LC to SC in 2m
DFC-SD39LS A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  LC to SC in 3m
DFC-SD59LS A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  LC to SC in 5m
DFC-SD109LS A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  LC to SC in 10m
DFC-SD19LF A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  LC to FC in 1m
DFC-SD29LF A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  LC to FC in 2m
DFC-SD39LF A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  LC to FC in 3m
DFC-SD59LF A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  LC to FC in 5m
DFC-SD109LF A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  LC to FC in 10m
DFC-SD19MM A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  MTRJ to MTRJ in 1m
DFC-SD29MM A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  MTRJ to MTRJ in 2m
DFC-SD39MM A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  MTRJ to MTRJ in 3m
DFC-SD59MM A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  MTRJ to MTRJ in 5m
DFC-SD109MM A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  MTRJ to MTRJ in 10m
DFC-SD19MT A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  MTRJ to ST in 1m
DFC-SD29MT A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  MTRJ to ST in 2m
DFC-SD39MT A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  MTRJ to ST in 3m
DFC-SD59MT A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  MTRJ to ST in 5m

DFC-SD109MT A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  MTRJ to ST in 10m
DFC-SD19MS A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  MTRJ to SC in 1m
DFC-SD29MS A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  MTRJ to SC in 2m
DFC-SD39MS A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  MTRJ to SC in 3m
DFC-SD59MS A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  MTRJ to SC in 5m

DFC-SD109MS A1 Fiber optic single mode duplex 9/125um  MTRJ to SC in 10m

Model No. Rev. Product Name
DFC-MS15TT A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  ST to ST  in 1m
DFC-MS25TT A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  ST to ST  in 2m
DFC-MS35TT A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  ST to ST  in 3m
DFC-MS55TT A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  ST to ST  in 5m
DFC-MS105TT A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  ST to ST  in 10m
DFC-MS15TF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  ST to FC  in 1m
DFC-MS25TF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  ST to FC  in 2m
DFC-MS35TF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  ST to FC  in 3m
DFC-MS55TF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  ST to FC  in 5m
DFC-MS105TF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  ST to FC  in 10m
DFC-MS15SS A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  SC to SC  in 1m
DFC-MS25SS A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  SC to SC  in 2m
DFC-MS35SS A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  SC to SC  in 3m
DFC-MS55SS A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  SC to SC  in 5m

Multi  Mode(50125um)  Simplex
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DFC-MS105SS A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  SC to SC  in 10m
DFC-MS15ST A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  SC to ST in 1m
DFC-MS25ST A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  SC to ST in 2m
DFC-MS35ST A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  SC to ST in 3m
DFC-MS55ST A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  SC to ST in 5m
DFC-MS105ST A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  SC to ST in 10m
DFC-MS15SF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  SC to FC in 1m
DFC-MS25SF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  SC to FC in 2m
DFC-MS35SF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  SC to FC in 3m
DFC-MS55SF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  SC to FC in 5m
DFC-MS105SF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  SC to FC in 10m
DFC-MS15LT A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  LC to ST in 1m
DFC-MS25LT A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  LC to ST in 2m
DFC-MS35LT A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  LC to ST in 3m
DFC-MS55LT A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  LC to ST in 5m
DFC-MS105LT A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  LC to ST in 10m
DFC-MS15LS A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  LC to SC in 1m
DFC-MS25LS A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  LC to SC in 2m
DFC-MS35LS A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  LC to SC in 3m
DFC-MS55LS A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  LC to SC in 5m
DFC-MS105LS A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  LC to SC in 10m
DFC-MS15LF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  LC to FC in 1m
DFC-MS25LF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  LC to FC in 2m
DFC-MS35LF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  LC to FC in 3m
DFC-MS55LF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  LC to FC in 5m
DFC-MS105LF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 50/125um  LC to FC in 10m

Model No. Rev. Product Name
DFC-MD15TT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  ST to ST  in 1m
DFC-MD25TT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  ST to ST  in 2m
DFC-MD35TT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  ST to ST  in 3m
DFC-MD55TT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  ST to ST  in 5m

DFC-MD105TT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  ST to ST  in 10m
DFC-MD15TF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  ST to FC  in 1m
DFC-MD25TF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  ST to FC  in 2m
DFC-MD35TF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  ST to FC  in 3m
DFC-MD55TF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  ST to FC  in 5m

DFC-MD105TF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  ST to FC  in 10m
DFC-MD15SS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  SC to SC  in 1m
DFC-MD25SS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  SC to SC  in 2m
DFC-MD35SS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  SC to SC  in 3m
DFC-MD55SS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  SC to SC  in 5m

DFC-MD105SS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  SC to SC  in 10m
DFC-MD15ST A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  SC to ST in 1m
DFC-MD25ST A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  SC to ST in 2m
DFC-MD35ST A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  SC to ST in 3m
DFC-MD55ST A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  SC to ST in 5m

DFC-MD105ST A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  SC to ST in 10m

Multi  Mode(50/125um)  Duplex
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DFC-MD15SF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  SC to FC in 1m
DFC-MD25SF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  SC to FC in 2m
DFC-MD35SF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  SC to FC in 3m
DFC-MD55SF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  SC to FC in 5m

DFC-MD105SF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  SC to FC in 10m
DFC-MD15LT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  LC to ST in 1m
DFC-MD25LT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  LC to ST in 2m
DFC-MD35LT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  LC to ST in 3m
DFC-MD55LT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  LC to ST in 5m

DFC-MD105LT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  LC to ST in 10m
DFC-MD15LS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  LC to SC in 1m
DFC-MD25LS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  LC to SC in 2m
DFC-MD35LS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  LC to SC in 3m
DFC-MD55LS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  LC to SC in 5m

DFC-MD105LS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  LC to SC in 10m
DFC-MD15LF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  LC to FC in 1m
DFC-MD25LF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  LC to FC in 2m
DFC-MD35LF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  LC to FC in 3m
DFC-MD55LF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  LC to FC in 5m

DFC-MD105LF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  LC to FC in 10m
DFC-MD15MM A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  MTRJ to MTRJ in 1m
DFC-MD25MM A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  MTRJ to MTRJ in 2m
DFC-MD35MM A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  MTRJ to MTRJ in 3m
DFC-MD55MM A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  MTRJ to MTRJ in 5m
DFC-MD105MM A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  MTRJ to MTRJ in 10m
DFC-MD15MT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  MTRJ to ST in 1m
DFC-MD25MT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  MTRJ to ST in 2m
DFC-MD35MT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  MTRJ to ST in 3m
DFC-MD55MT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  MTRJ to ST in 5m
DFC-MD105MT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  MTRJ to ST in 10m
DFC-MD15MS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  MTRJ to SC in 1m
DFC-MD25MS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  MTRJ to SC in 2m
DFC-MD35MS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  MTRJ to SC in 3m
DFC-MD55MS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  MTRJ to SC in 5m
DFC-MD105MS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 50/125um  MTRJ to SC in 10m

Model No. Rev. Product Name
DFC-MS16TT A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  ST to ST  in 1m
DFC-MS26TT A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  ST to ST  in 2m
DFC-MS36TT A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  ST to ST  in 3m
DFC-MS56TT A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  ST to ST  in 5m
DFC-MS106TT A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  ST to ST  in 10m
DFC-MS16TF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  ST to FC  in 1m
DFC-MS26TF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  ST to FC  in 2m
DFC-MS36TF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  ST to FC  in 3m
DFC-MS56TF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  ST to FC  in 5m
DFC-MS106TF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  ST to FC  in 10m
DFC-MS16SS A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  SC to SC  in 1m

Multi  Mode(62.5/125um)  Simplex
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DFC-MS26SS A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  SC to SC  in 2m
DFC-MS36SS A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  SC to SC  in 3m
DFC-MS56SS A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  SC to SC  in 5m

DFC-MS106SS A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  SC to SC  in 10m
DFC-MS16ST A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  SC to ST in 1m
DFC-MS26ST A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  SC to ST in 2m
DFC-MS36ST A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  SC to ST in 3m
DFC-MS56ST A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  SC to ST in 5m

DFC-MS106ST A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  SC to ST in 10m
DFC-MS16SF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  SC to FC in 1m
DFC-MS26SF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  SC to FC in 2m
DFC-MS36SF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  SC to FC in 3m
DFC-MS56SF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  SC to FC in 5m

DFC-MS106SF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  SC to FC in 10m
DFC-MS16LT A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  LC to ST in 1m
DFC-MS26LT A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  LC to ST in 2m
DFC-MS36LT A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  LC to ST in 3m
DFC-MS56LT A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  LC to ST in 5m

DFC-MS106LT A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  LC to ST in 10m
DFC-MS16LS A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  LC to SC in 1m
DFC-MS26LS A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  LC to SC in 2m
DFC-MS36LS A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  LC to SC in 3m
DFC-MS56LS A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  LC to SC in 5m

DFC-MS106LS A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  LC to SC in 10m
DFC-MS16LF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  LC to FC in 1m
DFC-MS26LF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  LC to FC in 2m
DFC-MS36LF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  LC to FC in 3m
DFC-MS56LF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  LC to FC in 5m

DFC-MS106LF A1 Fiber optic multi mode simplex 62.5/125um  LC to FC in 10m

Model No. Rev. Product Name
DFC-MD16TT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  ST to ST  in 1m
DFC-MD26TT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  ST to ST  in 2m
DFC-MD36TT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  ST to ST  in 3m
DFC-MD56TT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  ST to ST  in 5m

DFC-MD106TT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  ST to ST  in 10m
DFC-MD16TF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  ST to FC  in 1m
DFC-MD26TF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  ST to FC  in 2m
DFC-MD36TF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  ST to FC  in 3m
DFC-MD56TF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  ST to FC  in 5m

DFC-MD106TF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  ST to FC  in 10m
DFC-MD16SS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  SC to SC  in 1m
DFC-MD26SS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  SC to SC  in 2m
DFC-MD36SS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  SC to SC  in 3m
DFC-MD56SS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  SC to SC  in 5m

DFC-MD106SS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  SC to SC  in 10m
DFC-MD16ST A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  SC to ST in 1m
DFC-MD26ST A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  SC to ST in 2m

Multi  Mode(62.5/125um)  Duplex
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DFC-MD36ST A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  SC to ST in 3m
DFC-MD56ST A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  SC to ST in 5m

DFC-MD106ST A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  SC to ST in 10m
DFC-MD16SF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  SC to FC in 1m
DFC-MD26SF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  SC to FC in 2m
DFC-MD36SF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  SC to FC in 3m
DFC-MD56SF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  SC to FC in 5m

DFC-MD106SF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  SC to FC in 10m
DFC-MD16LT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  LC to ST in 1m
DFC-MD26LT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  LC to ST in 2m
DFC-MD36LT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  LC to ST in 3m
DFC-MD56LT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  LC to ST in 5m

DFC-MD106LT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  LC to ST in 10m
DFC-MD16LS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  LC to SC in 1m
DFC-MD26LS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  LC to SC in 2m
DFC-MD36LS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  LC to SC in 3m
DFC-MD56LS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  LC to SC in 5m

DFC-MD106LS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  LC to SC in 10m
DFC-MD16LF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  LC to FC in 1m
DFC-MD26LF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  LC to FC in 2m
DFC-MD36LF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  LC to FC in 3m
DFC-MD56LF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  LC to FC in 5m

DFC-MD106LF A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  LC to FC in 10m
DFC-MD15mM A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  MTRJ to MTRJ in 1m
DFC-MD25mM A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  MTRJ to MTRJ in 2m
DFC-MD35mM A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  MTRJ to MTRJ in 3m
DFC-MD55mM A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  MTRJ to MTRJ in 5m
DFC-MD105mM A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  MTRJ to MTRJ in 10m
DFC-MD15mT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  MTRJ to ST in 1m
DFC-MD25mT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  MTRJ to ST in 2m
DFC-MD35mT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  MTRJ to ST in 3m
DFC-MD55mT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  MTRJ to ST in 5m

DFC-MD105mT A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  MTRJ to ST in 10m
DFC-MD15mS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  MTRJ to SC in 1m
DFC-MD25mS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  MTRJ to SC in 2m
DFC-MD35mS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  MTRJ to SC in 3m
DFC-MD55mS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  MTRJ to SC in 5m

DFC-MD105mS A1 Fiber optic multi mode duplex 62.5/125um  MTRJ to SC in 10m
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Availability: Now 
Picture: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

LAN Cable 

USB Cable 

KVM Cable
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Picture: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fiber Optic Cable 
Single Mode(9/125um) Simplex 
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Picture: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Single Mode(9/125um) Duplex 
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Picture: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Single Mode(9/125um) Duplex 

Multi Mode(50/125um,62.5/125um) Simplex 
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Picture: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Multi Mode(50/125um,62.5/125um) Simplex 
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Picture: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Multi Mode(50/125um,62.5/125um) Duplex 
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Picture: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Multi Mode(50/125um,62.5/125um) Duplex 
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Why Sell This Product: We’re offering a series of Cat. 5 & Cat. 6 Ethernet cables, plus fiber 
cables for you to sell with your network devices. In addition, this 
product announcement also includes a USB cable and a KVM cable. 
With these cables, so you can offer a complete one-stop shopping 
solution to your customers. 
 
Selling Points 
- Standard compliance. 
- High standard cable shielding. 
- Complete protection against external interference and pressure. 
 

Key Features: See attached datasheet. 
 

Technical Details: See attached datasheet. 
 

EMI/EMC Report FCC No.  ________     CE No.     __________  VCCI No.             
 CTR-21 No.                C-Tick No.                     A-Tick No.            
 FDA No.                      R&TTE No.                   BSMI No.             
 Others              

Safety  TUV No.                      UL No.                           CSA No.                    
 Others 

Packaging Style  Clamshell  Brown Box(for DKVM-CB5 only) Gift Box  Bulk  Others   

Packaging Contents:  
UPC Code: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

P/N UPC Code 
 

LAN Cable 
DCC5E2U…A1 790069 281051 
DCC5E3U…A1 790069 281068 
DCC5E5U…A1 790069 281075 
DCC62U….A1 790069 281082 
DCC63U….A1 790069 281099 
DCC65U….A1 790069 281105 

USB Cable 
DUBC5AE…A1 790069 281112 

KVM Cable 
DKVMCB5…A1 790069 281129 

Fiber Optic Cable 
Single Mode(9/125um) Simplex 

DFCSS19TT.A1 790069 277429  
DFCSS29TT.A1 790069 277436  
DFCSS39TT.A1 790069 277443  
DFCSS59TT.A1 790069 277450  
DFCSS109TTA1 790069 277467  
DFCSS19TF.A1 790069 277474  
DFCSS29TF.A1 790069 277481  
DFCSS39TF.A1 790069 277498  
DFCSS59TF.A1 790069 277504  
DFCSS109TFA1 790069 277511  
DFCSS19SS.A1 790069 277528  
DFCSS29SS.A1 790069 277535  
DFCSS39SS.A1 790069 277542  
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UPC Code: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DFCSS59SS.A1 790069 277559  
DFCSS109SSA1 790069 277566  
DFCSS19SA.A1 790069 277573  
DFCSS29SA.A1 790069 277580  
DFCSS39SA.A1 790069 277597  
DFCSS59SA.A1 790069 277603  
DFCSS109SAA1 790069 277610  
DFCSS19ST.A1 790069 277627  
DFCSS29ST.A1 790069 277634  
DFCSS39ST.A1 790069 277641  
DFCSS59ST.A1 790069 277658  
DFCSS109STA1 790069 277665  
DFCSS19SF.A1 790069 277672  
DFCSS29SF.A1 790069 277689  
DFCSS39SF.A1 790069 277696  
DFCSS59SF.A1 790069 277702  
DFCSS109SFA1 790069 277719  
DFCSS19LT.A1 790069 277726  
DFCSS29LT.A1 790069 277733  
DFCSS39LT.A1 790069 277740  
DFCSS59LT.A1 790069 277757  
DFCSS109LTA1 790069 277764  
DFCSS19LS.A1 790069 277771  
DFCSS29LS.A1 790069 277788  
DFCSS39LS.A1 790069 277795  
DFCSS59LS.A1 790069 277801  
DFCSS109LSA1 790069 277818  
DFCSS19LF.A1 790069 277825  
DFCSS29LF.A1 790069 277832  
DFCSS39LF.A1 790069 277849  
DFCSS59LF.A1 790069 277856  
DFCSS109LFA1 790069 277863  

Single Mode(9/125um) Duplex 
DFCSD19TT.A1 790069 277870  
DFCSD29TT.A1 790069 277887  
DFCSD39TT.A1 790069 277894  
DFCSD59TT.A1 790069 277900  
DFCSD109TTA1 790069 277917  
DFCSD19TF.A1 790069 277924  
DFCSD29TF.A1 790069 277931  
DFCSD39TF.A1 790069 277948  
DFCSD59TF.A1 790069 277955  
DFCSD109TFA1 790069 277962  
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UPC Code: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DFCSD19SS.A1 790069 277979  
DFCSD29SS.A1 790069 277986  
DFCSD39SS.A1 790069 277993  
DFCSD59SS.A1 790069 278006  
DFCSD109SSA1 790069 278013  
DFCSD19ST.A1 790069 278020  
DFCSD29ST.A1 790069 278037  
DFCSD39ST.A1 790069 278044  
DFCSD59ST.A1 790069 278051  
DFCSD109STA1 790069 278068  
DFCSD19SF.A1 790069 278075  
DFCSD29SF.A1 790069 278082  
DFCSD39SF.A1 790069 278099  
DFCSD59SF.A1 790069 278105  
DFCSD109SFA1 790069 278112  
DFCSD19LT.A1 790069 278129  
DFCSD29LT.A1 790069 278136  
DFCSD39LT.A1 790069 278143  
DFCSD59LT.A1 790069 278150  
DFCSD109LTA1 790069 278167  
DFCSD19LS.A1 790069 278174  
DFCSD29LS.A1 790069 278181  
DFCSD39LS.A1 790069 278198  
DFCSD59LS.A1 790069 278204  
DFCSD109LSA1 790069 278211  
DFCSD19LF.A1 790069 278228  
DFCSD29LF.A1 790069 278235  
DFCSD39LF.A1 790069 278242  
DFCSD59LF.A1 790069 278259  
DFCSD109LFA1 790069 278266  
DFCSD19MM.A1 790069 278273  
DFCSD29MM.A1 790069 278280  
DFCSD39MM.A1 790069 278297  
DFCSD59MM.A1 790069 278303  
DFCSD109MMA1 790069 278310  
DFCSD19MT.A1 790069 278327  
DFCSD29MT.A1 790069 278334  
DFCSD39MT.A1 790069 278341  
DFCSD59MT.A1 790069 278358  
DFCSD109MTA1 790069 278365  
DFCSD19MS.A1 790069 278372  
DFCSD29MS.A1 790069 278389  
DFCSD39MS.A1 790069 278396  
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UPC Code: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DFCSD59MS.A1 790069 278402  
DFCSD109MSA1 790069 278419  

Multi Mode(50/125um) Simplex 
DFCMS15TT.A1 790069 278426  
DFCMS25TT.A1 790069 278433  
DFCMS35TT.A1 790069 278440  
DFCMS55TT.A1 790069 278457  
DFCMS105TTA1 790069 278464  
DFCMS15TF.A1 790069 278471  
DFCMS25TF.A1 790069 278488  
DFCMS35TF.A1 790069 278495  
DFCMS55TF.A1 790069 278501  
DFCMS105TFA1 790069 278518  
DFCMS15SS.A1 790069 278525  
DFCMS25SS.A1 790069 278532  
DFCMS35SS.A1 790069 278549  
DFCMS55SS.A1 790069 278556  
DFCMS105SSA1 790069 278563  
DFCMS15ST.A1 790069 278570  
DFCMS25ST.A1 790069 278587  
DFCMS35ST.A1 790069 278594  
DFCMS55ST.A1 790069 278600  
DFCMS105STA1 790069 278617  
DFCMS15SF.A1 790069 278624  
DFCMS25SF.A1 790069 278631  
DFCMS35SF.A1 790069 278648  
DFCMS55SF.A1 790069 278655  
DFCMS105SFA1 790069 278662  
DFCMS15LT.A1 790069 278679  
DFCMS25LT.A1 790069 278686  
DFCMS35LT.A1 790069 278693  
DFCMS55LT.A1 790069 278709  
DFCMS105LTA1 790069 278716  
DFCMS15LS.A1 790069 278723  
DFCMS25LS.A1 790069 278730  
DFCMS35LS.A1 790069 278747  
DFCMS55LS.A1 790069 278754  
DFCMS105LSA1 790069 278761  
DFCMS15LF.A1 790069 278778  
DFCMS25LF.A1 790069 278785  
DFCMS35LF.A1 790069 278792  
DFCMS55LF.A1 790069 278808  
DFCMS105LFA1 790069 278815  
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Multi Mode(50/125um) Duplex 
DFCMD15TT.A1 790069 279225  
DFCMD25TT.A1 790069 279232  
DFCMD35TT.A1 790069 279249  
DFCMD55TT.A1 790069 279256  
DFCMD105TTA1 790069 279263  
DFCMD15TF.A1 790069 279270  
DFCMD25TF.A1 790069 279287  
DFCMD35TF.A1 790069 279294  
DFCMD55TF.A1 790069 279300  
DFCMD105TFA1 790069 279317  
DFCMD15SS.A1 790069 279324  
DFCMD25SS.A1 790069 279331  
DFCMD35SS.A1 790069 279348  
DFCMD55SS.A1 790069 279355  
DFCMD105SSA1 790069 279362  
DFCMD15ST.A1 790069 279379  
DFCMD25ST.A1 790069 279386  
DFCMD35ST.A1 790069 279393  
DFCMD55ST.A1 790069 279409  
DFCMD105STA1 790069 279416  
DFCMD15SF.A1 790069 279423  
DFCMD25SF.A1 790069 279430  
DFCMD35SF.A1 790069 279447  
DFCMD55SF.A1 790069 279454  
DFCMD105SFA1 790069 279461  
DFCMD15LT.A1 790069 279478  
DFCMD25LT.A1 790069 279485  
DFCMD35LT.A1 790069 279492  
DFCMD55LT.A1 790069 279508  

DFCMD105LT.A1 790069 279515  
DFCMD15LS.A1 790069 279522  
DFCMD25LS.A1 790069 279539  
DFCMD35LS.A1 790069 279546  
DFCMD55LS.A1 790069 279553  
DFCMD105LSA1 790069 279560  
DFCMD15LF.A1 790069 279577  
DFCMD25LF.A1 790069 279584  
DFCMD35LF.A1 790069 279591  
DFCMD55LF.A1 790069 279607  
DFCMD105LFA1 790069 279614  
DFCMD15MM.A1 790069 279621  
DFCMD25MM.A1 790069 279638  

UPC Code : 
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DFCMD35MM.A1 790069 279645  
DFCMD55MM.A1 790069 279652  
DFCMD105MMA1 790069 279669  
DFCMD15MT.A1 790069 279676  
DFCMD25MT.A1 790069 279683  
DFCMD35MT.A1 790069 279690  
DFCMD55MT.A1 790069 279706  
DFCMD105MTA1 790069 279713  
DFCMD15MS.A1 790069 279720  
DFCMD25MS.A1 790069 279737  
DFCMD35MS.A1 790069 279744  
DFCMD55MS.A1 790069 279751  
DFCMD105MSA1 790069 279768  

Multi Mode(62.5/125um) Simplex 
DFCMS16TT.A1 790069 278822  
DFCMS26TT.A1 790069 278839  
DFCMS36TT.A1 790069 278846  
DFCMS56TT.A1 790069 278853  
DFCMS106TTA1 790069 278860  
DFCMS16TF.A1 790069 278877  
DFCMS26TF.A1 790069 278884  
DFCMS36TF.A1 790069 278891  
DFCMS56TF.A1 790069 278907  
DFCMS106TFA1 790069 278914  
DFCMS16SS.A1 790069 278921  
DFCMS26SS.A1 790069 278938  
DFCMS36SS.A1 790069 278945  
DFCMS56SS.A1 790069 278952  
DFCMS106SSA1 790069 278969  
DFCMS16STA1 790069 278976  
DFCMS26ST.A1 790069 278983  
DFCMS36ST.A1 790069 278990  
DFCMS56ST.A1 790069 279003  
DFCMS106STA1 790069 279010  
DFCMS16SF.A1 790069 279027  
DFCMS26SF.A1 790069 279034  
DFCMS36SF.A1 790069 279041  
DFCMS56SF.A1 790069 279058  
DFCMS106SFA1 790069 279065  
DFCMS16LT.A1 790069 279072  
DFCMS26LT.A1 790069 279089  
DFCMS36LT.A1 790069 279096  
DFCMS56LT.A1 790069 279102  

UPC Code : 
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DFCMS106LTA1 790069 279119  
DFCMS16LS.A1 790069 279126  
DFCMS26LS.A1 790069 279133  
DFCMS36LS.A1 790069 279140  
DFCMS56LS.A1 790069 279157  
DFCMS106LSA1 790069 279164  
DFCMS16LF.A1 790069 279171  
DFCMS26LF.A1 790069 279188  
DFCMS36LF.A1 790069 279195  
DFCMS56LF.A1 790069 279201  
DFCMS106LFA1 790069 279218  

Multi Mode(62.5/125um) Duplex 
DFCMD16TT.A1 790069 279775  
DFCMD26TT.A1 790069 279782  
DFCMD36TT.A1 790069 279799  
DFCMD56TT.A1 790069 279805  
DFCMD106TTA1 790069 279812  
DFCMD16TF.A1 790069 279829  
DFCMD26TF.A1 790069 279836  
DFCMD36TF.A1 790069 279843  
DFCMD56TF.A1 790069 279850  
DFCMD106TFA1 790069 279867  
DFCMD16SS.A1 790069 279874  
DFCMD26SS.A1 790069 279881  
DFCMD36SS.A1 790069 279898  
DFCMD56SS.A1 790069 279904  
DFCMD106SSA1 790069 279911  
DFCMD16ST.A1 790069 279928  
DFCMD26ST.A1 790069 279935  
DFCMD36ST.A1 790069 279942  
DFCMD56ST.A1 790069 279959  
DFCMD106STA1 790069 279966  
DFCMD16SF.A1 790069 279973  
DFCMD26SF.A1 790069 279980  
DFCMD36SF.A1 790069 279997  
DFCMD56SF.A1 790069 280009  
DFCMD106SFA1 790069 280016  
DFCMD16LT.A1 790069 280023  
DFCMD26LT.A1 790069 280030  
DFCMD36LT.A1 790069 280047  
DFCMD56LT.A1 790069 280054  
DFCMD106LTA1 790069 280061  
DFCMD16LS.A1 790069 280078  

UPC Code : 
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DFCMD26LS.A1 790069 280085  
DFCMD36LS.A1 790069 280092  
DFCMD56LS.A1 790069 280108  
DFCMD106LSA1 790069 280115  
DFCMD16LF.A1 790069 280122  
DFCMD26LF.A1 790069 280139  
DFCMD36LF.A1 790069 280146  
DFCMD56LF.A1 790069 280153  
DFCMD106LFA1 790069 280160  
DFCMD16MM.A1 790069 280177  
DFCMD26MM.A1 790069 280184  
DFCMD36MM.A1 790069 280191  
DFCMD56MM.A1 790069 280207  
DFCMD106MMA1 790069 280214  
DFCMD16MT.A1 790069 280221  
DFCMD26MT.A1 790069 280238  
DFCMD36MT.A1 790069 280245  
DFCMD56MT.A1 790069 280252  
DFCMD106MTA1 790069 280269  
DFCMD16MS.A1 790069 280276  
DFCMD26MS.A1 790069 280283  
DFCMD36MS.A1 790069 280290  
DFCMD56MS.A1 790069 280306  
DFCMD106MSA1 790069 280313   

UPC Code : 
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Dimensions and Weight    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Model No. 

DCC-5E2U       

Per GiftBox Per Carton 

weight(Kg) q'ty weight(kg) size 

0.14 20 4 35*33*32cm 

by AIR pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / (EU) pallet

720,(For EU900) 159,(For EU 195) 122*102*143cm 120*110*143/(175)cm

by SEA pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / EU pallet 

900 195 122*102*175cm 120*110*175cm 

packing material weight(box) Intrastat:  
kg(box) paper(kg) plastic(kg) mixed(kg) 

0.08 0.016 0.047 0 

    
Model No. 

DCC-5E3U       

Per GiftBox Per Carton 

weight(Kg) q'ty weight(kg) size 

0.18 20 5 35*33*32cm 

by AIR pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / (EU) pallet

720,(For EU900) 195,(For EU 240) 122*102*143cm 120*110*143/(175)cm

by SEA pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / EU pallet 

900 240 122*102*175cm 120*110*175cm 

packing material weight(box) Intrastat:  
kg(box) paper(kg) plastic(kg) mixed(kg) 

0.12 0.016 0.047 0 
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Dimensions and Weight    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Model No. 

DCC-5E5U       

Per GiftBox Per Carton 

weight(Kg) q'ty weight(kg) size 

0.25 20 5.8 35*33*32cm 

by AIR pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / (EU) pallet

720,(For EU900) 224,(For EU 276) 122*102*143cm 120*110*143/(175)cm

by SEA pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / EU pallet 

900 276 122*102*175cm 120*110*175cm 

packing material weight(box) Intrastat:  
kg(box) paper(kg) plastic(kg) mixed(kg) 

0.19 0.016 0.047 0 

    
Model No. 

DCC-62U       

Per GiftBox Per Carton 

weight(Kg) q'ty weight(kg) size 

0.14 20 4 35*33*32cm 

by AIR pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / (EU) pallet

720,(For EU900) 159,(For EU 195) 122*102*143cm 120*110*143/(175)cm

by SEA pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / EU pallet 

900 195 122*102*175cm 120*110*175cm 

packing material weight(box) Intrastat:  
kg(box) paper(kg) plastic(kg) mixed(kg) 

0.08 0.016 0.047 0 
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Dimensions and Weight    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Model No. 

DCC-63U       

Per GiftBox Per Carton 

weight(Kg) q'ty weight(kg) size 

0.18 20 5 35*33*32cm 

by AIR pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / (EU) pallet

720,(For EU900) 195,(For EU 240) 122*102*143cm 120*110*143/(175)cm

by SEA pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW /EU pallet 

900 240 122*102*175cm 120*110*175cm 

packing material weight(box) Intrastat:  
kg(box) paper(kg) plastic(kg) mixed(kg) 

0.12 0.016 0.047 0 

    
Model No. 

DCC-65U       

Per GiftBox Per Carton 

weight(Kg) q'ty weight(kg) size 

0.25 20 5.8 35*33*32cm 

by AIR pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / (EU) pallet

720,(For EU900) 224,(For EU 276) 122*102*143cm 120*110*143/(175)cm

by SEA pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / EU pallet 

900 276 122*102*175cm 120*110*175cm 

packing material weight(box) Intrastat:  
kg(box) paper(kg) plastic(kg) mixed(kg) 

0.19 0.016 0.047 0 
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Dimensions and Weight    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Model No. 

DUB-C5AE       

Per GiftBox Per Carton 

weight(Kg) q'ty weight(kg) size 

0.25 20 5.8 35*33*32cm 

by AIR pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / (EU) pallet

720,(For EU900) 224,(For EU 276) 122*102*143cm 120*110*143/(175)cm

by SEA pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / EU pallet 

900 276 122*102*175cm 120*110*175cm 

packing material weight(box) Intrastat:  
kg(box) paper(kg) plastic(kg) mixed(kg) 

0.19 0.016 0.047 0 

    
Model No. 

DKVM-CB5       

Per GiftBox Per Carton 

weight(Kg) q'ty weight(kg) size 

0.6 12 8.2 41*31*23cm 

by AIR pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / (EU) pallet

576,(For EU 768) 412,(For EU 543) 122*102*154cm 120*110*154/(201)cm

by SEA pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / EU pallet 

768 543 122*102*201cm 120*110*201cm 

packing material weight(box) Intrastat:  
kg(box) paper(kg) plastic(kg) mixed(kg) 

0.52 0.08 0.003 0 
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Dimensions and Weight    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Model No. 

DFC-SS19TT DFC-SS19LS DFC-MS15SF DFC-MS16ST 
DFC-SS19TF DFC-SS19LF DFC-MS15LT DFC-MS16SF 
DFC-SS19SS DFC-SD19TT DFC-MS15LS DFC-MS16LT 
DFC-SS19SA DFC-MS15TT DFC-MS15LF DFC-MS16LS 
DFC-SS19ST DFC-MS15TF DFC-MS16TT DFC-MS16LF 
DFC-SS19SF DFC-MS15SS DFC-MS16TF   

DFC-SS19LT DFC-MS15ST DFC-MS16SS   

Per GiftBox Per Carton 

weight(Kg) q'ty weight(kg) size 

0.13 10 2.3 32*31*18.5cm 

by AIR pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / (EU) pallet

720,(For EU 810) 184,(For EU 204) 122*102*161cm 120*110*161/(180)cm

by SEA pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / EU pallet

810 204 122*102*180cm 120*110*180cm 

packing material weight(box) Intrastat:  
kg(box) paper(kg) plastic(kg) mixed(kg) 

0.027 0.027 0.076 0 
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Dimensions and Weight    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Model No. 

DFC-SS29TT DFC-SS29LS DFC-MS25SF DFC-MS26ST
DFC-SS29TF DFC-SS29LF DFC-MS25LT DFC-MS26SF
DFC-SS29SS DFC-SD29TT DFC-MS25LS DFC-MS26LT
DFC-SS29SA DFC-MS25TT DFC-MS25LF DFC-MS26LS
DFC-SS29ST DFC-MS25TF DFC-MS26TT DFC-MS26LF
DFC-SS29SF DFC-MS25SS DFC-MS26TF   

DFC-SS29LT DFC-MS25ST DFC-MS26SS   

Per GiftBox Per Carton 

weight(Kg) q'ty weight(kg) size 

0.14 10 2.4 32*31*18.5cm 

by AIR pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / (EU) pallet

720,(For EU 810) 192,(For EU 213) 122*102*161cm 120*110*161/(180)cm

by SEA pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / EU pallet

810 213 122*102*180cm 120*110*180cm 

packing material weight(box) Intrastat:  
kg(box) paper(kg) plastic(kg) mixed(kg) 

0.037 0.027 0.076 0 
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Dimensions and Weight    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Model No. 

DFC-SD109TT DFC-SD109MT DFC-MD105LS DFC-MD106ST
DFC-SD109TF DFC-SD109MS DFC-MD105LF DFC-MD106SF
DFC-SD109SS DFC-MD105TTDFC-MD105MM DFC-MD106LT
DFC-SD109ST DFC-MD105TF DFC-MD105MT DFC-MD106LS
DFC-SD109SF DFC-MD105SSDFC-MD105MS DFC-MD106LF
DFC-SD109LT DFC-MD105ST DFC-MD106TT DFC-MD106MM
DFC-SD109LS DFC-MD105SF DFC-MD106TF DFC-MD106MT
DFC-SD109LF DFC-MD105LT DFC-MD106SS DFC-MD106MS
DFC-SD109MM       

Per GiftBox Per Carton 

weight(Kg) q'ty weight(kg) size 

0.36 10 4.6 43.5*33*23cm 

by AIR pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / (EU) pallet

560,(For EU 640) 275,(For EU 312) 122*102*174cm 120*110*174/(197)cm

by SEA pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / EU pallet

640 312 122*102*197cm 120*110*197cm 

packing material weight(box) Intrastat:  
kg(box) paper(kg) plastic(kg) mixed(kg) 

0.24 0.032 0.086 0 
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Dimensions and Weight    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Model No. 

DFC-SS39TT DFC-SD19LF DFC-MS36ST DFC-MD15MS
DFC-SS39TFDFC-SD19MM DFC-MS36SF DFC-MD16TT
DFC-SS39SS DFC-SD19MT DFC-MS36LT DFC-MD16TF
DFC-SS39SA DFC-SD19MS DFC-MS36LS DFC-MD16SS
DFC-SS39ST DFC-MS35TT DFC-MS36LF DFC-MD16ST
DFC-SS39SF DFC-MS35TF DFC-MD15TT DFC-MD16SF
DFC-SS39LT DFC-MS35SS DFC-MD15TF DFC-MD16LT
DFC-SS39LS DFC-MS35ST DFC-MD15SS DFC-MD16LS
DFC-SS39LF DFC-MS35SF DFC-MD15ST DFC-MD16LF
DFC-SD19TF DFC-MS35LT DFC-MD15SF DFC-MD16MM
DFC-SD19SS DFC-MS35LS DFC-MD15LT DFC-MD16MT
DFC-SD19ST DFC-MS35LF DFC-MD15LS DFC-MD16MS
DFC-SD19SF DFC-MS36TT DFC-MD15LF   

DFC-SD19LT DFC-MS36TF DFC-MD15MM   

DFC-SD19LS DFC-MS36SS DFC-MD15MT   

Per GiftBox Per Carton 

weight(Kg) q'ty weight(kg) size 

0.15 10 2.5 32*31*18.5cm 

by AIR pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / (EU) pallet

720,(For EU 810) 200,(For EU 222) 122*102*161cm 120*110*161/(180)cm

by SEA pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / EU pallet

810 222 122*102*180cm 120*110*180cm 

packing material weight(box) Intrastat:  
kg(box) paper(kg) plastic(kg) mixed(kg) 

0.047 0.027 0.076 0 
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Dimensions and Weight    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Model No. 

DFC-SD29TF DFC-SD29MT DFC-MD25LS DFC-MD26ST
DFC-SD29SS DFC-SD29MS DFC-MD25LF DFC-MD26SF
DFC-SD29ST DFC-MD25TTDFC-MD25MM DFC-MD26LT
DFC-SD29SF DFC-MD25TF DFC-MD25MT DFC-MD26LS
DFC-SD29LT DFC-MD25SSDFC-MD25MS DFC-MD26LF
DFC-SD29LS DFC-MD25ST DFC-MD26TT DFC-MD26MM
DFC-SD29LF DFC-MD25SF DFC-MD26TF DFC-MD26MT
DFC-SD29MMDFC-MD25LT DFC-MD26SS DFC-MD26MS

Per GiftBox Per Carton 

weight(Kg) q'ty weight(kg) size 

0.17 10 2.7 32*31*18.5 

by AIR pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / (EU) pallet

720,(For EU 810) 214,(For EU 238) 122*102*161cm 120*110*161/(180)cm

by SEA pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / EU pallet

810 238 122*102*180cm 120*110*180cm 

packing material weight(box) Intrastat:  
kg(box) paper(kg) plastic(kg) mixed(kg) 

0.067 0.027 0.076 0 
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Dimensions and Weight    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Model No. 

DFC-SS59TT DFC-SS59LS DFC-MS55LT DFC-MS56SF
DFC-SS59TF DFC-SS59LF DFC-MS55LS DFC-MS56LT
DFC-SS59SS DFC-MS55TT DFC-MS55LF DFC-MS56LS
DFC-SS59SA DFC-MS55TF DFC-MS56TT DFC-MS56LF
DFC-SS59ST DFC-MS55SSDFC-MS56TF   

DFC-SS59SF DFC-MS55STDFC-MS56SS   

DFC-SS59LT DFC-MS55SFDFC-MS56ST   

Per GiftBox Per Carton 

weight(Kg) q'ty weight(kg) size 

0.19 10 2.9 43.5*33*23cm 

by AIR pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / (EU) pallet

560,(For EU 640) 180,(For EU 203) 122*102*174cm 120*110*174/(197)cm

by SEA pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / EU pallet

640 203 122*102*197cm 120*110*197cm 

packing material weight(box) Intrastat:  
kg(box) paper(kg) plastic(kg) mixed(kg) 

0.072 0.032 0.086 0 
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Dimensions and Weight    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Model No. 

DFC-SD39TF DFC-SD39MT DFC-MD35LS DFC-MD36ST
DFC-SD39SS DFC-SD39MS DFC-MD35LF DFC-MD36SF
DFC-SD39ST DFC-MD35TTDFC-MD35MM DFC-MD36LT
DFC-SD39SF DFC-MD35TF DFC-MD35MT DFC-MD36LS
DFC-SD39LT DFC-MD35SSDFC-MD35MS DFC-MD36LF
DFC-SD39LS DFC-MD35ST DFC-MD36TT DFC-MD36MM
DFC-SD39LF DFC-MD35SF DFC-MD36TF DFC-MD36MT
DFC-SD39MMDFC-MD35LT DFC-MD36SS DFC-MD36MS
DFC-SD39TT       

Per GiftBox Per Carton 

weight(Kg) q'ty weight(kg) size 

0.19 10 2.9 32*31*18.5cm 

by AIR pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / (EU) pallet

720,(For EU 810) 228,(For EU 254) 122*102*161cm 120*110*16/(180)1cm

by SEA pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / EU pallet

810 254 122*102*180cm 120*110*180cm 

packing material weight(box) Intrastat:  
kg(box) paper(kg) plastic(kg) mixed(kg) 

0.087 0.027 0.076 0 
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Dimensions and Weight    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Model No. 

DFC-SS109TT DFC-SS109LS DFC-MS105LT DFC-MS106SF
DFC-SS109TF DFC-SS109LF DFC-MS105LS DFC-MS106LT
DFC-SS109SSDFC-MS105TT DFC-MS105LF DFC-MS106LS
DFC-SS109SADFC-MS105TF DFC-MS106TT DFC-MS106LF
DFC-SS109STDFC-MS105SSDFC-MS106TF   

DFC-SS109SFDFC-MS105STDFC-MS106SS   

DFC-SS109LT DFC-MS105SFDFC-MS106ST   

Per GiftBox Per Carton 

weight(Kg) q'ty weight(kg) size 

0.24 10 3.4 43.5*33*23cm 

by AIR pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / (EU) pallet

560,(For EU 640) 208,(For EU 235) 122*102*174cm 120*110*174/(197)cm

by SEA pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / EU pallet

640 235 122*102*197cm 120*110*197cm 

packing material weight(box) Intrastat:  
kg(box) paper(kg) plastic(kg) mixed(kg) 

0.12 0.032 0.086 0 
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Dimensions and Weight    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Model No. 

DFC-SD59TT DFC-SD59MT DFC-MD55LS DFC-MD56ST
DFC-SD59TF DFC-SD59MS DFC-MD55LF DFC-MD56SF
DFC-SD59SS DFC-MD55TTDFC-MD55MM DFC-MD56LT
DFC-SD59ST DFC-MD55TF DFC-MD55MT DFC-MD56LS
DFC-SD59SF DFC-MD55SSDFC-MD55MS DFC-MD56LF
DFC-SD59LT DFC-MD55ST DFC-MD56TT DFC-MD56MM
DFC-SD59LS DFC-MD55SF DFC-MD56TF DFC-MD56MT
DFC-SD59LF DFC-MD55LT DFC-MD56SS DFC-MD56MS
DFC-SD59MM       

Per GiftBox Per Carton 

weight(Kg) q'ty weight(kg) size 

0.26 10 3.6 43.5*33*23cm 

by AIR pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / (EU) pallet

560,(For EU 640) 220,(For EU 248) 122*102*174cm 120*110*174/(197)cm

by SEA pallet 

q'ty weight(kg) for USA pallet for WW / EU pallet

640 248 122*102*197cm 120*110*197cm 

packing material weight(box) Intrastat:  
kg(box) paper(kg) plastic(kg) mixed(kg) 

0.14 0.032 0.086 0 
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Product Class

Item Group

Sub Group

Intelligence

Tech.(Features)

Layer

Application

Q'ty

Interface

Net Interface

Port NO.

Interface

Net Interface

Port NO.

PMA 
6  Others

6-100  Others

6-200  Others

304  Un-Managed

6-400  Others

606  N/A

502  Home/SOHO

1

702  Host

6-800  Others

Interface 1

1

Interface 2

I f 3  
 
 


